
TABLE OF CONTENTS.

Name.

To Colonial Office
Sir L. West

Colonial Office

Sir L. West

Plenipotentiaries

To Sir L. West

To C

To M

To C

olonial Office.

r. Phelps

olonlial Offlce

42 To Plenipotentiaries

43 To Sir L. West

44 Sir L. West

45 ,> ,,

46 Mr. Phelps
47 To Colonial Office
48 Colonial Office

To Sir L. West

To Colonial Office

Sir L. West

,, ,

,, ,,

,, ,,

Colonial Office

To Sir L. West

To Plenipotentiaries

To Colonial Office

To

To

No.

107
Treaty

C'onfidential
.. !Confidential

. . Telegraphic

74
Treaty

75
Treaty

.. 2

76
Treaty

Telegraphic

.. 2

77
'Treaty

109
Treaty

Treatv

.. ..

. 45
Telegraphic

.. 266

.. 112
Treaty

.. 113
Treaty

Treaty

Treaty
Confidential

46
Telegraphie

. 6
7

.,Confidential

Date.

Oct. 22, 1887
13,

24,

24,

24,

24,

24,

24,
24,

25,

25,

27,

28,

20,

20,

29,
N 1,

27,

5,

5,

5,

Oct. 26,

27,

27,

28,

Nov. 9,

10,

10,
10,
11,

SUB-ECT.

Copy of No. 22..
Messrs. Putnan and Angell appointed United

States' Representatives to assist Mr. Bayard,
but appointient not yet officially announced

Telegram fron Governor of Newfoundland,
and reply. Interests of Colony will be pro-
tected, but there will be no separate Com-
missioner ..

To address note to Mr. Bavard recapitulating
ternis of reference, and stating that they
are accepted as amended

Extends above ..

Mr. Chamberlain, Sir L. West, and Sir C.
Tupper appointed Pleiipotentiaries; Messrs.
Bergne and M'Iaycock, Secretary and Assist-
ant Secretarv. To infori Mr. Bayard

General Instructions, containing ternis of refe-
rence and full powers

Mr. Bergne appointed Secretary and Mr. May-
cock, Assistant Secretary

To inforn Mr. Bayard of appointment of
British Pleuipotentiaries

Copies of Nos. 32, 33, and 34.
Telegram from Canada reporting that Sir C.

Tupper will be accompanied by Mr. Wallace
Grahani and the Minister of Justice

Sends text of ternis of reference, and informs
of appointment of British Plenipotentiaries..

Answers No. 24. Concurs in proposed reply
to Admiralty respecting protection of Cana-
dian fisheries ..

Sends correspondence respecting Behring Sea
Seal fisheries ..

Copy of No. 39..

Article from New York "Tiimes," respecting
Fisheries Conference

Extends No. 26. M. Bayard's consent to alte.
ratic ns in terms of reference

Acknowledges No. 40
Copy of above ..

Telegrani from Governor of Newfoundland,
stating that the Agent, Mr. Winter, will
leave for Washington the 5th November.
Requests that Sir L. West may be in-
formed ..

Iiforms of appointmnent and movements of
Newfoundland Agent. To communicate to
Plenipotentiaries .. . ..

Extends above, and sends copy of No. 48
Answers No. 48. Information as to New-

foundland Agent telegraphed toWashington
Answers No. 32. Note addressed to Mr.

Bayard recapitulating ternis of reference,
and stating their acceptance as amended ..

Answers No. 37. Mr. Bayard informed of
appointment of British Plenipotentiaries ..

Note from Mr. Bayard announcing appoint-
ment of Messrs. Angell and Patnani

Answers No. 13. Communication made to
Mr. Bayard respecting designation of Pleni-
potentiaries .

Despatch from Governor of Newfound!and
respecting representation of Colony, and
proposed reply. Suggests that Plenipoten-
tiaries should be instructed to afTord Agent
every facility..

To ask Plenipotentiarieb to give every facility
to Newfoundland Agent

Extends above..
Transnits copy of No. 56
Answers No. 56. Concurs in reply to

Governor of Newfoundland. Copy of tele-
gram sent to Washington as requested
(No. 57) ..

Page

14

i4

15

15
15

16

16

19

19

19

29


