			}	1	1
No.	Name.	No.	Date.	SUBJECT.	Page
29 30	Cin T Work	107 Treaty	Oct. 22, 1887 13,	Copy of No. 22 Messrs. Putnam and Angell appointed United States' Representatives to assist Mr. Bayard,	14
31	Colonial Office .	Confidential Confidential		but appointment not yet officially announced Telegram from Governor of Newfoundland, and reply. Interests of Colony will be protected, but there will be no separate Com-	14
32	To Sir L. West	. Telegraphic	24,	missioner To address note to Mr. Bayard recapitulating terms of reference, and stating that they	15
33	" "	. 74 Treaty	24,	are accepted as amended	15 15
.34	27 27	Treaty	24,	Mr. Chamberlain, Sir L. West, and Sir C. Tupper appointed Plenipotentiaries; Messrs. Bergne and Maycock, Secretary and Assistant Secretary. To inform Mr. Bayard	16
35	To Plenipotentiaries	• 1	24,	General Instructions, containing terms of reference and full powers	16
36	"	. 2	24,	Mr. Bergne appointed Secretary and Mr. May- cock, Assistant Secretary	19
-37	To Sir L. West .	Treaty Telegraphic	24,	To inform Mr. Bayard of appointment of British Pleuipotentiaries	19
-38 39	To Colonial Office		25, 24,	Copies of Nos. 32, 33, and 34.  Telegram from Canada reporting that Sir C.  Tupper will be accompanied by Mr. Wallace Graham and the Minister of Justice	19
40	To Mr. Phelps .	• •	25,	Sends text of terms of reference, and informs of appointment of British Plenipotentiaries	20
41	To Colonial Office .	•	25,	Answers No. 24. Concurs in proposed reply to Admiralty respecting protection of Cana- dian fisheries.	20
42	To Plenipotentiaries.	. 3	27,	Sends correspondence respecting Behring Sca Seal fisheries	20
43	To Sir L. West .	. 77 Treaty	28,	Copy of No. 39	21
44	Sir I West	· 109 Treaty	20,	Article from New York "Times," respecting Fisheries Conference	21
45	,, ,,	. 111 Treaty	20,	Extends No. 26. M. Bayard's consent to alterations in terms of reference	22
46	To Colonial Office	•}	29,	Acknowledges No. 40	22
4 <b>7</b> 48	Colonial Office		N v. 1, 3,	Copy of above Telegram from Governor of Newfoundland, stating that the Agent, Mr. Winter, will leave for Washington the 5th November. Requests that Sir L. West may be informed	23 23
49	To Sir L. West .	Telegraphic	5,	Informs of appointment and movements of Newfoundland Agent. To communicate to Plenipotentiaries	24
50 51	To Colonial Office	266	5, 5,	Extends above, and sends copy of No. 48 Answers No. 48. Information as to New-	24
52	Sir L. West	112 Treaty	Oct. 26,	foundland Agent telegraphed to Washington Answers No. 32. Note addressed to Mr. Bayard recapitulating terms of reference,	24
53	,, ,, ,,	1	27,	and stating their acceptance as amended Answers No. 37. Mr. Bayard informed of	24
54	» » •	)	27,	appointment of British Plenipotentiaries  Note from Mr. Bayard announcing appoint-	25
55	2) 2) •	Treaty	28,	ment of Messrs. Angell and Patnam Answers No. 13. Communication made to Mr. Bayard respecting designation of Pleni-	25
56	Colonial Office	Confidential .	Nov. 9,	potentiaries  Despatch from Governor of Newfoundland respecting representation of Colony, and proposed reply. Suggests that Plenipotentiaries should be instructed to afford Agent every facility.	26
57	To Sir L. West	46 Telegraphic	10,	every facility  To ask Plenipotentiaries to give every facility to Newfoundland Agent	26 28
58 59	To Plenipotentiaries .	6	10,	Extends above	29
60	To Colonial Office	7 Confidential	10,	Transmits copy of No. 56  Answers No. 56. Concurs in reply to Governor of Newfoundland. Copy of telegram sent to Washington as requested (No. 57)	29 , 29
ı		1 [	1	I	